s GETRANKE

HAHN

Typ
Produzent
Alkoholgehalt
Grosse

Stk. / Cont

Artikelnummer

Schutzengarten Landbier Cont.

Lagerbier hell

Brauerei Schitzengarten AG
5%

100 cl

20

00065142

Getranke Hahn AG, Langfeldstrasse 58, 8500 Frauenfeld, T +41(0) 52 728 99 11, F +41(0) 52 728 99 10
info@getraenke-hahn.ch, www.getraenke-hahn.ch



